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000046518 Roof Replacement 23,440 02/14/2023

41064 REMODEL 12/23/2020

HX Base Yr

137 SW PRISM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,796 108.0000 120.96 338,204 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2618

BAS 2,618 100 2,618 205,837

FOP 254 30 76 5,975

FSP 256 40 102 8,020

3,128 2,796 219,833

BAS= W23 FSP= N16 W16 S16E16$ W 69 S28 E32 FOP=  S8 E37 N6W29
N4 W8 S2$ N2 E8 S4 E29 N2 E23 N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1975 1975 3 40 14,336

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,320

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,900

23,956

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 37,800


